
LOT 3 EBENEEZER HAVEN S/D.

709-895, QC 986-2562, QC 988-142

ZUZA SHERRY LATRICE/WALKER BRENDA GAIL
166 SE HAVEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-4S-18-10519-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

31418.020 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/28/2015 DF 0.83 9,000 0 0 9,000

STANDARD
3

123,666
10,900
9,000

143,566
60,920
82,646

HX HB 51,411
31,235

143,566
0

143,566

1115/0583 3/28/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRY L ZUZA

SHERRY L ZUZA ETAL

1066/2666 12/05/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR ROBERTS

SHERRY L ZUZA
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XFOB:1:1: LABE MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 3, EBENEEZER HAVEN

30817 M H 375 03/05/2013

2008HX Base Yr

166 SE HAVEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,100 113.9000 107.07 224,847 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 123,666

2,100 2,100 123,666

BAS= W70 S30 E70 N30$.

BAS

70

30

70

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

10,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


